Supertramp - Breakfast In America

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

22.

Noun A

Pronoun Of Noun A Is- So If Noun A Is A Person This Will
BeHelsOr Shels; If Noun A Is An Object ThisWill Belt Is

Noun A

Transport A - Eg Aeroplane

Noun B

Feeling A - Eg Like

Location A

Verb A - Base Form

Noun C - Plura

Location B

Verb B - Base Form

Adverb A

Food

Meal - Eg Breakfast

Proper Noun A

Proper Noun A

Verb Base Form

Location

Adjective

Verb Er - Eg Winner Sinner Loser Joker

Verb Er - As Explained Earlier

Noun
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23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

Verb Er - As Explained Earlier

Verb C Er - Like The Last Three Verb-Ers But This Needs
To Be Remembered

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Verb C - Plurd

Comparative - Eg Better

Noun A

Noun A

Pronoun Of Noun A Is- As Explained Earlier

Noun A

Noun A

Pronoun Of Noun A - Just The Pronoun

Transport A - As Explained Earlier

Noun B

Feeling A - As Explained Earlier

Location A

Verb A - Base Form

Noun C - Plural

Location B

Verb B - Base Form

Adverb A
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Take alook at my ,

the only one | got.

But not much of a ,

| never seem to get alot.

Takea , 'cross the ,

to see

the in,

I'm hoping it's going to ,

But there'snot alot | can do... enh

Could we have for ,
dear, dear?

They got to ‘emin :

'‘Cause everyone's

I'ma ,I'ma

Do you want my ?

I'm



a , what a

I'm my upon you,

While there's nothing to do... Eh!

Ba-ba-ba-dow, ba-bow-dum-dow-de-dow-de-dow, eh

Ba-ba-ba-dow, ba-bow-dum-dow-de-dow-de-dow

Nar na naa, hana naa na naa nanar

Don't you look at my , ( )

the only one | got.

But not much of a ( )
| never seem to get alot. (what's got? Not alot)
Takea , '‘cross the
to see
the in,

I'm hoping it's going to ,

But there'snot alot | can do... Eh!



Ba-ba-ba-dow, ba-bow-dum-dow-de-dow-de-dow, deh

Ba-ba-ba-dow, ba-bow-dum-dow-de-dow-de-dow, deh

Hey-oh, hey-oh, hey-oh, hey-oh,

Hey-oh, hey-oh, hey-oh, hey-oh,

Na ha naa, nana haa na naa nanaa...
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